RESOLUTION NUMBER 2020-14

RESOLUTION ACKNOWLEDGING THE COMPLETION OF PROBATION FOR RELIEF MOTOR PUMP OPERATOR (RMPO) STEVEN BESSEL

The Police and Fire Commission of the City of Beloit, Rock County, Wisconsin, hereby acknowledges the completion of Relief Motor Pump Operator probation for Steven Bessel.

Adopted this 24th day of August, 2020

POLICE AND FIRE COMMISSION

Kongal Watson
Rongal Watson (Aug 25, 2020 13:48 CDT)

Rongal Watson, President

Attest:

Kimberly NicGuire

Human Resources Generalist

Resolution 2020-14 - Resolution Acknowledging the Completion of Probation for Relief Pump Operator (Bessel)

Final Audit Report 2020-08-25

Created: 2020-08-25

By: Kimberly McGuire (mcguirek@beloitwi.gov)

Status: Signed

2020-08-25 - 6:48:03 PM GMT

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAA7KNgINaVriswDRtPgFjGvdjMSA6b7Uay

"Resolution 2020-14 - Resolution Acknowledging the Completion of Probation for Relief Pump Operator (Bessel)" History

- Document created by Kimberly McGuire (mcguirek@beloitwi.gov) 2020-08-25 4:17:31 PM GMT- IP address: 216.56.3.110
- Document emailed to Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu) for signature 2020-08-25 4:17:48 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu)
 2020-08-25 6:47:32 PM GMT- IP address: 66.249.80.145
- Document e-signed by Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu)

 Signature Date: 2020-08-25 6:48:03 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 108.249.35.111
- Signed document emailed to Kimberly McGuire (mcguirek@beloitwi.gov) and Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu)

Adobe Sign